DATA SHEET
44 Richboynton Road, Dover, New Jersey 07801 U.S.A. • Tel: (973) 345-5885 • Fax: (973) 345-1264 • sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
            © Polytron Devices, Inc., 4-22-21
DATA SHEET
FEATURES
•	 4:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
•	 Miniature and Low Profile Package:
     1.0” × 1.0” × 0.39”

Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
at Full Load
mA
Input Current
at No Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Model Number
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
9 - 36 3.3 5500 10 88 RLPB20-24S3.3 8000
9 - 36 5 4000 10 89 RLPB20-24S5 5000
9 - 36 5.1 4000 10 89 RLPB20-24S5.1 5000
9 - 36 12 1670 7 89 RLPB20-24S12 850
9 - 36 15 1330 7 89 RLPB20-24S15 700
9 - 36 24 833 10 91 RLPB20-24S24 220
18 - 75 3.3 5500 10 89 RLPB20-48S3.3 8000
18 - 75 5 4000 10 90 RLPB20-48S05 5000
18 - 75 5.1 4000 10 90 RLPB20-48S5.1 5000
18 - 75 12 1670 5 89 RLPB20-48S12 850
18 - 75 15 1330 5 90 RLPB20-48S15 700
18 - 75 24 833 8 91 RLPB20-48S24 220
36 - 160 3.3 5500 6 88 RLPB20-110S3.3 8000
36 - 160 5 4000 6 90 RLPB20-110S5 5000
36 - 160 5.1 4000 6 90 RLPB20-110S5.1 5000
36 - 160 12 1670 6 90 RLPB20-110S12 850
36 - 160 15 1330 6 90 RLPB20-110S15 700
36 - 160 24 833 6 91 RLPB20-110S24 220
9 - 36 ±12 ±833 7 89 RLPB20-24-12 ±500
9 - 36 ±15 ±667 7 90 RLPB20-24-15 ±350
9 - 36 ±24 ±417 12 91 RLPB20-24-24 ±100
18 - 75 ±12 ±833 5 89 RLPB20-48-12 ±500
18 - 75 ±15 ±667 5 90 RLPB20-48-15 ±350
18 - 75 ±24 ±417 10 91 RLPB20-48-24 ±100
36 - 160 ±12 ±833 6 90 RLPB20-110-12 ±500
36 - 160 ±15 ±667 6 90 RLPB20-110-15 ±350
36 - 160 ±24 ±417 6 91 RLPB20-110-24 ±100
DATA SHEET
44 Richboynton Road, Dover, New Jersey 07801 U.S.A. • Tel: (973) 345-5885 • Fax: (973) 345-1264 • sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
            © Polytron Devices, Inc., 4-22-21
Input Specifications